
WAYANAD DISTRICT 

FINAL RESULT – USS 

RANK LIST OF ELIGIBLE STUDENTS 

SL 
NO REG :NO NAME OF PUPIL SCHOOL 

PAPER 
 I 

PAPER 
II TOTAL 

1 624514 VISHNU PRASAD .S SKMJ HS  KALPETTA 66 84 150 
2 622316 HARI GOVIND PANIKAR AUPS VELLAMUNDA 76 68 144 
3 622307 GAUTHAM B RAJ SJTTI MANANTHAVADY 60 80 140 
4 622486 NISHANA NASRIN AUPS VELLAMUNDA 54 84 138 

5 622163 ANUSHA TOM LF UPS MANANTHAVADY 66 66 132 
6 623501 MARSHAL BABU KURIAN ST. MARY'S AUPS CHEENGERY 58 70 128 
7 623306 ASWIN. M. D GOVT. H .S KALLOOR 58 70 128 
8 623506 MIDHUN JOSEPH ST. SEBASTIAN'S AUPS ,PADICHIRA 60 66 126 
9 622273 CHRISTY.V.S AUPS VELLAMUNDA 50 74 124 

10 622182 ARUN JOHNY SJTTI MANANTHAVADY 40 84 124 
11 622465 NAVANEETHA.S AUPS VELLAMUNDA 58 64 122 

12 623274 ARYA .K. J ASSUMPTION A.U.P.S,S. BATHERY 58 64 122 
13 624425 SARATH BABY CHENNALODE GUPS 58 64 122 
14 623257 ARUN JOSEPH  ST. JOSEPH E. H. S. S, SULTHAN BATHERY 52 68 120 
15 622549 SACHIN SEBASTIAN SCHSS PAYAMPALLY 48 70 118 

16 622278 DEVAPRIYA.N GUPS MANANTHAVADY 56 62 118 
17 623605 RIYA JOSE ST. ANTONY'S A.U.P.S, PAZHOOR 66 52 118 
18 623261 ARUN. M. S ARIMULA A.U.P. SCHOOL 72 46 118 
19 623159 ANAND. M. GOVT. H.S.S, ANAPPARA 60 58 118 
20 624047 AKSHAY.V.S KAMBLAKKAD GUPS 60 58 118 
21 622242 ATHUL S MURALI AUPS VELLAMUNDA 48 68 116 
22 622076 AMAL CHERIAN SJTTI MANANTHAVADY 54 62 116 
23 624140 ATHUL KURIYAN ST MARY'S UPS THARIODE 56 60 116 
24 622075 ALWIN GEORGE SCHSS PAYYAMPALLY 48 66 114 
25 623697 SNEHITHLAL. P. S. ST. ANTONY'S A.U.P.S, PAZHOOR 60 54 114 
26 623223 ANU JOSE ST. JOSEPH  E H. S. S. SULTHAN BATHERY 44 70 114 
27 623320 ATHULESH .K. ANTONY VIJAYA H.S.S ,PULPALLY 44 70 114 
28 624011 ABHIRAM .P SKMJ HS  KALPETTA 62 52 114 
29 622672 SYAM PRASAD.V.S SJ TTI MANANTHAVADY 52 60 112 

30 622445 MUHAMMED RAFI.N GUPS VELLAMUNDA 46 66 112 

31 622083 AMAL KANNAN RC UPS PALLIKUNNU 66 46 112 
32 622080 AMAL JOHN GUPS THETTAMALA 52 60 112 
33 622026 AISWARYA VIJAYAN LF UPS MANANTHAVADY 48 64 112 
34 624414 SAFVAN KHALEEL  .V PINANGODE GUPS 56 56 112 
35 624358 NISSY MOL .K.K AUPS PADINJARATHARA 58 54 112 
36 624358 LIJO JOHN ST MARY'S UPS THARIODE 56 56 112 
37 624272 ANJAY GEORGE CHENNALODE GUPS 56 56 112 
38 624085 AKSHAI KRISHNA ST MARY'S UPS THARIODE 48 64 112 
39 624040 RAMASWAMY.P GVHSS MANANTHAVADY 42 68 110 

40 622522 JITHIN A.J SJ TTI MANANTHAVADY 44 66 110 

  



41 622368 ATHUL S KUMAR SHS EACHOME 40 70 110 
42 622241 AKHIL WILSON LF UPS MANANTHAVADY 50 60 110 
43 622048 AKHIL NARAYAN GMUPS ANJUKUNNU 48 62 110 
44 624206 HAJEESH .A.V KALPETTA GVHSS 46 64 110 
45 624105 ARJUN .K. M ST THOMAS HS NADAVAYAL 42 68 110 
46 624024 AISWARYA K.DAMODARAN NSS EMHS KALPETTA 56 54 110 
47 624020 AFSAR .P.A AUPS PADINJARATHARA 52 58 110 
48 622678 THIMOTHY LIVINGSTON JOHNY SJUPS KALLODI 46 62 108 

49 623686 SIJO CHERIAN ST. ANTONY'S A.U.P.S,PAZHOOR 46 62 108 
50 623536 NANDU PRASAD .V  ST. SEBASTIAN'S AUPS, PADICHIRA 56 52 108 
51 623426 JINCY VARGHSES A.U.P.S. SULTHAN BATHERY 50 58 108 
52 623096 ALBIN SAJI ST.THOMAS U.P.S,PERICKLOOR 46 62 108 
53 624262 KARTHIKA .R NSS EMHS KALPETTA 58 50 108 
54 622608 SHILPA MOHAN AUPS KUNHOME 48 58 106 

55 622533 RENJITH M.R GHSS KARTIKULAM 56 50 106 

56 622352 JIBINA JACOB GUPS PERIYA 48 58 106 

57 623754 TINU JOSE ST. GEORGE ENGLISH U.P.S, PULPALLY 50 56 106 
58 623427 JINESH KRISHNA BEENACHI GOVT. U.P. SCHOOL 44 62 106 
59 623410 JAYA LAKSHMI .K VIJAYA H.S.S PULPALLY 50 56 106 
60 623390 HARIPRIYA DAS VARADOOR A.U.P. SCHOOL 42 64 106 
61 623198 ANJANA. A ASSUMPTION A.U.P.S,S. BATHERY 48 58 106 
62 623141 AMITH P. ELDO GOVT. V.H.S.S. AMBALAVAYAL 48 58 106 
63 623038 ADHITHIYA. ASHOK ST.GEORGE ENGLISH U.P.S, PULPALLY 48 58 106 
64 624469 SIRIL JOY ST MARY'S UPS THARIODE 40 66 106 
65 624451 SHARON ROBERT CHENNALODE GUPS 50 56 106 
66 624280 MATHEW J. MATHEWS ST THOMAS HS NADAVAYAL 54 52 106 
67 624108 ARUN PRAKASH .P.J SKMJ HS  KALPETTA 54 52 106 
68 624007 ABHIJITH .M.P AUPS PADINJARATHARA 54 52 106 
69 622642 SREEJITH .A.R SJ TTI MANANTHAVADY 48 56 104 

70 622480 NIRAN.S GHSS ARATTUTHARA 56 48 104 

71 622400 LAYA LEKSHMI.K.S S HS EACHOME 48 56 104 

72 622313 GOKUL.K.ANIL SCHSS PAYYAMPALLY 46 58 104 
73 622054 AKHIL T.V GHSS PANAMARAM 50 54 104 
74 622029 AJAY ANIL SJ TTI MANANTHAVADY 40 64 104 
75 623753 TINA WILSON GOVT. U P SCHOOL NELLARACHAL 50 54 104 
76 623570 PRASANTH .P .B ASSUMPATION A.U.P.S,S.BATHERY 46 58 104 
77 623528 MUSAFAR AHAMMED G H S S .KAKKAVAYAL 50 54 104 
78 623450 JOYANA BABU ST. THOMAS U P S PERIKKLLOOR 46 58 104 
79 623371 FARISHA .M. S ST. P & ST. P E.U.P. MEENANGADI 48 56 104 
80 623047 AISWARYA. C. R. ST. P & ST. E.U.P.S, MEENANGADI 50 54 104 
81 624527 VYSHAKH T.G HIM UPS VYTHIRI 54 50 104 
82 624450 SHARMILA SHERIN NSS EMHS KALPETTA 48 56 104 
83 624426 SARATH.S AUPS PADINJARATHARA 48 56 104 
84 624423 SARANG THOMAS AUPS PADINJARATHARA 54 50 104 
85 624114 ASHAR ALI PINANGODE GUPS 50 54 104 

  



86 624022 AHNAS .P.A.M AUPS PADINJARATHARA 42 62 104 
87 624004 ABEL .R.H SKMJ HS  KALPETTA 50 54 104 
88 622643 SREEJITH .A.S SJ TTI MANANTHAVADY 40 62 102 

89 622448 MUHAMMED SAINUL ABID.A GHSS PANAMARAM 58 44 102 

90 622348 JESNA JOSE SSUPS KOMMAYAD 48 54 102 
91 622268 CHINJU RAJU GUPS PERIA 60 42 102 
92 622208 ASHNA.M.T LF UPS MANANTHAVADY 48 54 102 
93 622189 ARYA CHANDRAN GUPS THALAPPUZHA 52 50 102 
94 622172 ARJUN.M.S GUPS MANANTHAVADY 50 52 102 
95 622139 ANJITHA JOSE LF UPS MANANTHAVADY 40 62 102 
96 622114 ANAND.P AUPS VELLAMUNDA 38 64 102 
97 622069 ALEN ALEX JOSEPH AUPS KUNHOME 52 50 102 
98 622067 ALEENA BABY SCHSS PAYYAMPALLY 54 48 102 
99 622047 AKHIL SUBASH SJ TTI MANANTHAVAY 36 66 102 

100 623640 SANGEETH .K MURALI GOVT. H .S, KALLOOR 50 52 102 
101 623632 SANDRA ELIZHABATH ST. ANTONY'S A.U.P.S. PAZHOOR 48 54 102 
102 623494 MALAVIKA MOHAN ST. P& ST. P E.U.P.S. MEENANGADI 46 56 102 
103 623470 KRISHNA .S  VARADOOR A.U.P. SCHOOL 40 62 102 
104 623725 SRUTHI .W GOVT. H .S ,KALLOOR 52 50 102 
105 623403 INDU .S. S ARIMULA A.U.P. SCHOOL 50 52 102 
106 623188 ANJALI MARIYA JOSE ST. MARY'S A.U.P. S.,CHEENGERI 52 50 102 
107 623064 AJMAL. N.P G.H.S.S, KAKKAVAYAL 46 56 102 
108 623012 ABHIL VISANTH ST. P & ST. E.U.P.S, MEENANGADI 44 58 102 

109 624193 FRANKLIN MARIYA  THOMAS AUPS PADINJARATHARA 44 58 102 
110 624070 ANGEL. E .PHILIP NSS EMHS KALPETTA 40 62 102 
111 624033 AKASH JOY COTTANAD GUPS 56 46 102 
112 622702 VISHNU PRIYA.S GMUPS ANJUKUKNNU 38 62 100 

113 622586 SHAHARBABN.C.H SJUPS KALLODI 42 58 100 

114 622457 NANDA KISHORE.K.S GHSS KARTIKULAM 46 54 100 

115 622451 MUHAMMED SHANIF RC UPS PALLIKKUNU 48 52 100 

116 622443 MUHAMMED NIAS .K.H SJ TTI MANANTHAVADY 48 52 100 

117 622324 HELEN ROSE.C.J AUPS DWARAKA 44 56 100 
118 622314 GOPI KRISHNA LF UPS MANANTHAVADY 46 54 100 
119 622300 FASEELA.U GUPS PERIA 52 48 100 
120 622277 DELVIN JOSEPH SUPS PORUR 50 50 100 
121 622239 ATHIRA.V.P SJUPS KALLODY 38 62 100 
122 622200 ASHITHA.K.T LF UPS MANANTHAVADY 46 54 100 
123 623356 DONA T KURIAN A U P S VAZHAVATTA 42 58 100 
124 623345 DEVIKA SHAJI G H S ODAPPALLAM 52 48 100 
125 623123 AMAL SUNNY ARIMULA A.U.P. SCHOOL 58 42 100 
126 623623 SAINUL ABID. K.A  GOVT. V. H. S. S, VAKERY 52 48 100 
127 623620 SACHIN. A .K W.O.U.P.S, MUTTIL 48 52 100 
128 623439 JITHIN RAJ .M. R N.A.A.U.P.S. MANIKAVU 46 54 100 
129 623384 GREESHMA BABU M. B. A.U.P.S. KOLIYADI 46 54 100 
130 624376 RADHIKA .S PINANGODE GUPS 54 46 100 
131 624263 KAVYA MANOHAR SKMJ HS  KALPETTA 44 56 100 
132 624130 ASWIN.A.B NSS EMHS KALPETTA 36 64 100 
133 624063 ANAND KRISHNAN .M.C ASUPS THEKKUMTHARA 56 44 100 

 



USS - BLOCK WISE RANK LIST 

SULTHAN BATHERY 

SL 
NO REG :NO NAME OF PUPIL SCHOOL 

PAPER 
 I 

PAPER 
II TOTAL 

1 623501 MARSHAL BABU KURIAN ST. MARY'S AUPS CHEENGERY 58 70 128 
2 623306 ASWIN. M. D GOVT. H .S KALLOOR 58 70 128 
3 623506 MIDHUN JOSEPH ST. SEBASTIAN'S AUPS ,PADICHIRA 60 66 126 
4 623274 ARYA .K. J ASSUMPTION A.U.P.S,S. BATHERY 58 64 122 
5 623257 ARUN JOSEPH  ST. JOSEPH E. H. S. S, SULTHAN BATHERY 52 68 120 
6 623605 RIYA JOSE ST. ANTONY'S A.U.P.S, PAZHOOR 66 52 118 
7 623261 ARUN. M. S ARIMULA A.U.P. SCHOOL 72 46 118 
8 623159 ANAND. M. GOVT. H.S.S, ANAPPARA 60 58 118 
9 623697 SNEHITHLAL. P. S. ST. ANTONY'S A.U.P.S, PAZHOOR 60 54 114 

10 623223 ANU JOSE ST. JOSEPH  E H. S. S. SULTHAN BATHERY 44 70 114 
11 623320 ATHULESH .K. ANTONY VIJAYA H.S.S ,PULPALLY 44 70 114 
12 623686 SIJO CHERIAN ST. ANTONY'S A.U.P.S,PAZHOOR 46 62 108 
13 623536 NANDU PRASAD .V  ST. SEBASTIAN'S AUPS, PADICHIRA 56 52 108 
14 623426 JINCY VARGHSES A.U.P.S. SULTHAN BATHERY 50 58 108 
15 623096 ALBIN SAJI ST.THOMAS U.P.S,PERICKLOOR 46 62 108 
16 623754 TINU JOSE ST. GEORGE ENGLISH U.P.S, PULPALLY 50 56 106 
17 623427 JINESH KRISHNA BEENACHI GOVT. U.P. SCHOOL 44 62 106 
18 623410 JAYA LAKSHMI .K VIJAYA H.S.S PULPALLY 50 56 106 
19 623390 HARIPRIYA DAS VARADOOR A.U.P. SCHOOL 42 64 106 
20 623198 ANJANA. A ASSUMPTION A.U.P.S,S. BATHERY 48 58 106 
21 623141 AMITH P. ELDO GOVT. V.H.S.S. AMBALAVAYAL 48 58 106 
22 623038 ADHITHIYA. ASHOK ST.GEORGE ENGLISH U.P.S, PULPALLY 48 58 106 
23 623753 TINA WILSON GOVT. U P SCHOOL NELLARACHAL 50 54 104 
24 623570 PRASANTH .P .B ASSUMPATION A.U.P.S,S.BATHERY 46 58 104 
25 623528 MUSAFAR AHAMMED G H S S .KAKKAVAYAL 50 54 104 
26 623450 JOYANA BABU ST. THOMAS U P S PERIKKLLOOR 46 58 104 
27 623371 FARISHA .M. S ST. P & ST. P E.U.P. MEENANGADI 48 56 104 
28 623047 AISWARYA. C. R. ST. P & ST. E.U.P.S, MEENANGADI 50 54 104 
29 623640 SANGEETH .K MURALI GOVT. H .S, KALLOOR 50 52 102 
30 623632 SANDRA ELIZHABATH ST. ANTONY'S A.U.P.S. PAZHOOR 48 54 102 
31 623494 MALAVIKA MOHAN ST. P& ST. P E.U.P.S. MEENANGADI 46 56 102 
32 623470 KRISHNA .S  VARADOOR A.U.P. SCHOOL 40 62 102 
33 623725 SRUTHI .W GOVT. H .S ,KALLOOR 52 50 102 
34 623403 INDU .S. S ARIMULA A.U.P. SCHOOL 50 52 102 
35 623188 ANJALI MARIYA JOSE ST. MARY'S A.U.P. S.,CHEENGERI 52 50 102 
36 623064 AJMAL. N.P G.H.S.S, KAKKAVAYAL 46 56 102 
37 623012 ABHIL VISANTH ST. P & ST. E.U.P.S, MEENANGADI 44 58 102 

38 623356 DONA T KURIAN A U P S VAZHAVATTA 42 58 100 
39 623345 DEVIKA SHAJI G H S ODAPPALLAM 52 48 100 
40 623123 AMAL SUNNY ARIMULA A.U.P. SCHOOL 58 42 100 
41 623623 SAINUL ABID. K.A GOVT. V. H. S. S, VAKERY 52 48 100 
42 623620 SACHIN. A .K W.O.U.P.S, MUTTIL 48 52 100 
43 623439 JITHIN RAJ .M. R N.A.A.U.P.S. MANIKAVU 46 54 100 
44 623384 GREESHMA BABU M. B. A.U.P.S. KOLIYADI 46 54 100 



 

 

USS - BLOCK WISE RANK LIST 

VYTHIRI 

SL 
NO REG :NO NAME OF PUPIL SCHOOL 

PAPER 
 I 

PAPER 
II TOTAL 

1 624514 VISHNU PRASAD .S SKMJ HS  KALPETTA 66 84 150 
2 624425 SARATH BABY CHENNALODE GUPS 58 64 122 
3 624047 AKSHAY.V.S KAMBLAKKAD GUPS 60 58 118 
4 624140 ATHUL KURIYAN ST MARY'S UPS THARIODE 56 60 116 
5 624011 ABHIRAM .P SKMJ HS  KALPETTA 62 52 114 
6 624414 SAFVAN KHALEEL  .V PINANGODE GUPS 56 56 112 
7 624358 NISSY MOL .K.K AUPS PADINJARATHARA 58 54 112 
8 624358 LIJO JOHN ST MARY'S UPS THARIODE 56 56 112 
9 624272 ANJAY GEORGE CHENNALODE GUPS 56 56 112 

10 624085 AKSHAI KRISHNA ST MARY'S UPS THARIODE 48 64 112 
11 624206 HAJEESH .A.V KALPETTA GVHSS 46 64 110 
12 624105 ARJUN .K. M ST THOMAS HS NADAVAYAL 42 68 110 
13 624024 AISWARYA K.DAMODARAN NSS EMHS KALPETTA 56 54 110 
14 624020 AFSAR .P.A AUPS PADINJARATHARA 52 58 110 
15 624262 KARTHIKA .R NSS EMHS KALPETTA 58 50 108 
16 624469 SIRIL JOY ST MARY'S UPS THARIODE 40 66 106 
17 624451 SHARON ROBERT CHENNALODE GUPS 50 56 106 
18 624280 MATHEW J. MATHEWS ST THOMAS HS NADAVAYAL 54 52 106 
19 624108 ARUN PRAKASH .P.J SKMJ HS  KALPETTA 54 52 106 
20 624007 ABHIJITH .M.P AUPS PADINJARATHARA 54 52 106 
21 624527 VYSHAKH T.G HIM UPS VYTHIRI 54 50 104 
22 624450 SHARMILA SHERIN NSS EMHS KALPETTA 48 56 104 
23 624426 SARATH.S AUPS PADINJARATHARA 48 56 104 
24 624423 SARANG THOMAS AUPS PADINJARATHARA 54 50 104 
25 624114 ASHAR ALI PINANGODE GUPS 50 54 104 
26 624022 AHNAS .P.A.M AUPS PADINJARATHARA 42 62 104 
27 624004 ABEL .R.H SKMJ HS  KALPETTA 50 54 104 
28 624193 FRANKLIN MARIYA  THOMAS AUPS PADINJARATHARA 44 58 102 
29 624070 ANGEL. E .PHILIP NSS EMHS KALPETTA 40 62 102 
30 624033 AKASH JOY COTTANAD GUPS 56 46 102 
31 624376 RADHIKA .S PINANGODE GUPS 54 46 100 
32 624263 KAVYA MANOHAR SKMJ HS  KALPETTA 44 56 100 
33 624130 ASWIN.A.B NSS EMHS KALPETTA 36 64 100 
34 624063 ANAND KRISHNAN .M.C ASUPS THEKKUMTHARA 56 44 100 
 

 

 

 



USS - BLOCK WISE RANK LIST 

MANANTHAVADI 

SL 
NO REG :NO NAME OF PUPIL SCHOOL 

PAPER 
 I 

PAPER 
II TOTAL 

1 622316 HARI GOVIND PANIKAR AUPS VELLAMUNDA 76 68 144 
2 622307 GAUTHAM B RAJ SJTTI MANANTHAVADY 60 80 140 
3 622486 NISHANA NASRIN AUPS VELLAMUNDA 54 84 138 

4 622163 ANUSHA TOM LF UPS MANANTHAVADY 66 66 132 
5 622273 CHRISTY.V.S AUPS VELLAMUNDA 50 74 124 
6 622182 ARUN JOHNY SJTTI MANANTHAVADY 40 84 124 
7 622465 NAVANEETHA.S AUPS VELLAMUNDA 58 64 122 

8 622549 SACHIN SEBASTIAN SCHSS PAYAMPALLY 48 70 118 

9 622278 DEVAPRIYA.N GUPS MANANTHAVADY 56 62 118 
10 622242 ATHUL S MURALI AUPS VELLAMUNDA 48 68 116 
11 622076 AMAL CHERIAN SJTTI MANANTHAVADY 54 62 116 
12 622075 ALWIN GEORGE SCHSS PAYYAMPALLY 48 66 114 
13 622672 SYAM PRASAD.V.S SJ TTI MANANTHAVADY 52 60 112 

14 622445 MUHAMMED RAFI.N GUPS VELLAMUNDA 46 66 112 

15 622083 AMAL KANNAN RC UPS PALLIKUNNU 66 46 112 
16 622080 AMAL JOHN GUPS THETTAMALA 52 60 112 
17 622026 AISWARYA VIJAYAN LF UPS MANANTHAVADY 48 64 112 
18 624040 RAMASWAMY.P GVHSS MANANTHAVADY 42 68 110 

19 622522 JITHIN A.J SJ TTI MANANTHAVADY 44 66 110 

20 622368 ATHUL S KUMAR SHS EACHOME 40 70 110 
21 622241 AKHIL WILSON LF UPS MANANTHAVADY 50 60 110 
22 622048 AKHIL NARAYAN GMUPS ANJUKUNNU 48 62 110 
23 622678 THIMOTHY LIVINGSTON JOHNY SJUPS KALLODI 46 62 108 

24 622608 SHILPA MOHAN AUPS KUNHOME 48 58 106 

25 622533 RENJITH M.R GHSS KARTIKULAM 56 50 106 

26 622352 JIBINA JACOB GUPS PERIYA 48 58 106 

27 622642 SREEJITH .A.R SJ TTI MANANTHAVADY 48 56 104 

28 622480 NIRAN.S GHSS ARATTUTHARA 56 48 104 

29 622400 LAYA LEKSHMI.K.S S HS EACHOME 48 56 104 

30 622313 GOKUL.K.ANIL SCHSS PAYYAMPALLY 46 58 104 
31 622054 AKHIL T.V GHSS PANAMARAM 50 54 104 
32 622029 AJAY ANIL SJ TTI MANANTHAVADY 40 64 104 
33 622643 SREEJITH .A.S SJ TTI MANANTHAVADY 40 62 102 

34 622448 MUHAMMED SAINUL ABID.A GHSS PANAMARAM 58 44 102 

35 622348 JESNA JOSE SSUPS KOMMAYAD 48 54 102 
36 622268 CHINJU RAJU GUPS PERIA 60 42 102 
37 622208 ASHNA.M.T LF UPS MANANTHAVADY 48 54 102 
38 622189 ARYA CHANDRAN GUPS THALAPPUZHA 52 50 102 
39 622172 ARJUN.M.S GUPS MANANTHAVADY 50 52 102 
40 622139 ANJITHA JOSE LF UPS MANANTHAVADY 40 62 102 

  



41 622114 ANAND.P AUPS VELLAMUNDA 38 64 102 
42 622069 ALEN ALEX JOSEPH AUPS KUNHOME 52 50 102 
43 622067 ALEENA BABY SCHSS PAYYAMPALLY 54 48 102 
44 622047 AKHIL SUBASH SJ TTI MANANTHAVAY 36 66 102 
45 622702 VISHNU PRIYA.S GMUPS ANJUKUKNNU 38 62 100 

46 622586 SHAHARBABN.C.H SJUPS KALLODI 42 58 100 

47 622457 NANDA KISHORE.K.S GHSS KARTIKULAM 46 54 100 

48 622451 MUHAMMED SHANIF RC UPS PALLIKKUNU 48 52 100 

49 622443 MUHAMMED NIAS .K.H SJ TTI MANANTHAVADY 48 52 100 

50 622324 HELEN ROSE.C.J AUPS DWARAKA 44 56 100 
51 622314 GOPI KRISHNA LF UPS MANANTHAVADY 46 54 100 
52 622300 FASEELA.U GUPS PERIA 52 48 100 
53 622277 DELVIN JOSEPH SUPS PORUR 50 50 100 
54 622239 ATHIRA.V.P SJUPS KALLODY 38 62 100 
55 622200 ASHITHA.K.T LF UPS MANANTHAVADY 46 54 100 
 


